Marlo Incorporated
2227 South Street
P.O. Box 044170
Racine, WI 53404-7003
Ph. (262) 681-1300
Fax (262) 681-1318
FILL IN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

FI
LT
ER
 S
G
L
TC
0
MFS MID 20-72 SINGLE FILTER MX-II
Page 2
SPECIFICATION TABLE
SERVICE FLOW RATE BACKWASH PIPE TANK FLOOR HEIGHT
EXCELLENT HIGH UTILITY FLOW RATE SIZE SIZE SPACE
Model
GPM .P GPM .P GPM .P GPM inches inches inches inches
MID-20 25 4 35 7 50 12 30 1 1/2 20x54 21x30 72
MID-24 30 4 50 10 65 17 45 1 1/2 24x54 25x34 73
MID-30 50 6 75 13 98 18 75 2 30x54 31x40 76
MID-36 71 5 106 9 141 15 105 2 1/2 36x60 37x48 89
MID-42 97 7 145 12 192 20 150 2 1/2 42x60 43x54 94
MID-48 126 5 189 11 251 17 180 3 48x60 49x62 88
MID-54 159 7 239 14 318 19 240 3 54x60 55x70 89
MID-72 285 5 425 8 575 12 420 4 72x60 73x92 95
LE
D
O
M

MID-60 1120 1500 1500       950 1500
MID-72 1624 2100     2150 1350 2500
All values are in pounds
Power Requirements                  120 Volt, 60 Hertz, Single Phase, 2A
Operating Pressure Range:         30 - 100 psig
Operating Temperature Range:   35 - 100 F
VOLUME VERSES WEIGHT OF MEDIA
Anthracite "C" 56# per Cu. Ft. 1 Cu. Ft. per bag
Red Sand 100# per Cu. Ft. 100# per bag
Garnet 30-40 130# per Cu. Ft. 50# per bag
Garnet 8-12 140# per Cu. Ft. 50# per bag
Gravel 100# per Cu. Ft. 100# per bag
NOTE: Bag size may vary.  Please confirm weight and
            volume before loading.  Consult Media sheet on
            media pallet.
MID-60 198 10 295 19 393 30 300 3 60x60 60x76 90
MID-66       240       5   360 17        480      25              360      4          66x60 67x86         105
MID-66 1344     1800     1850      1150     2000
MFS MID 20-72 SINGLE FILTER MX-II
Page 3
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS